9:46 AM City of Cedarville General

10006117 Reconciliation Summary
City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 09/30/2017

Sep 30, 17
Beginning Balance 65,679.95
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items -4,647.81
Deposits and Credits - 8 items 14,828.87
Total Cleared Transactions 10,181.06
Cleared Balance 75,861.01
Register Balance as of 09/30/2017 75,861.01
Ending Balance 75,861.01
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9:46 AM
10/05/17

City of Cedarville General

Reconciliation Detail

City of Cedarville Street, Period Ending 09/30/2017

Type Date Num Name Clr Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 65,679.95
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 12 items
Check 08/28/2017 365 Riggs CAT X -507.15 -507.15
Check 08/28/2017 364 West-Ark Sod & Turf X -243.56 -750.71
Check 09/05/2017 368 Yeagers X -596.52 -1,347.23
Check 09/05/2017 367 R and S Auto Parts X -65.00 -1,412.23
Check 09/11/2017 369 Caterpillar Financial X -1,523.36 -2,935.59
Check 09/11/2017 371 Advance Auto Parts X -117.58 -3,053.17
Check 09/11/2017 370 Cedarville One Stop X -21.65 -3,074.82
Check 09/18/2017 372 Cedarville Automotive X -179.03 -3,253.85
Check 09/18/2017 373 Cooleys Tires X -30.00 -3,283.85
Check 09/25/2017 375 Frost Oil Co X -913.43 -4,197.28
Check 09/25/2017 374 Cedarville Automotive X -312.29 -4,509.57
Check 09/25/2017 376 Alma Tractor X -138.24 -4,647.81
Total Checks and Payments -4,647.81 -4,647.81
Deposits and Credits - 8 items X e
Deposit 09/11/2017 >e 310.87 310.87
Deposit 09/11/2017 y 2,560.95 2,871.82
Deposit 09/11/2017 5,254.13 8,125.95
Deposit 09/14/2017 . 108.00 8,233.95
Deposit 09/25/2017 Returd $ac cuerpaspment 420.20 8,654.15
Deposit 09/25/2017 M, Sales Tox 3,852.51 12,506.66
Deposit 09/29/2017 C gi? n:\:e Street Tirnbock 2,316.17 14,822.83
Deposit 09/30/2017 _Anterest InCome. 604 14,828.87
Total Deposits and Credits 14,828.87 14,828.87
Total Cleared Transactions 10,181.06 10,181.06
Cleared Balance 10,181.06 75,861.01
Register Balance as of 09/30/2017 10,181.06 75,861.01
Ending Balance 10,181.06 75,86‘i .01
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